EDS CHEMICAL
DRY SCREW
VACUUM PUMPS
edwardsvacuum.com
EDWARDS
THE PARTNER OF CHOICE
Edwards is a world leader in the design, technology and
manufacture of vacuum pumps for industrial applications

Bottom View
EDWARDS EDS Chemical Dry Screw vacuum pumps
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Size Cooling Motor Voltage Motor Desc. Freq
A41822945 200 Direct Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41824945 200 Indirect Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41823945 200 Direct Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41825945 200 Indirect Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41826945 200 Direct Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41827945 200 Indirect Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41824985 200 Indirect Water B/S IEC ready 50Hz
A41824986 200 Indirect Water B/S NEMA ready 60Hz
A41832945 300 Direct Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41834945 300 Indirect Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41833945 300 Direct Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41835945 300 Indirect Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41836945 300 Direct Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41837945 300 Indirect Water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41834985 300 Indirect Water B/S IEC ready 50Hz
A41832985 300 Direct Water B/S IEC ready 50Hz
A41834986 300 Indirect Water B/S NEMA ready 60Hz
Part Number Accessories Pump Compatibility
A41890000 TCV Kit Direct Cooled All direct cooled EDS pumps
A41890001 TCV Kit Indirect Cooled All indirect cooled EDS pumps
A41891001 Solenoid Valve Accessory All EDS pumps
A41893000 EDS to EH 1200/2600/4200 Connection Kit All EDS pumps
A41893001 EDS to EH500 Connection Kit All EDS pumps
A41894000 Exhaust Pressure Transmitter All EDS pumps
A41895000 Pt100 Stator Temperature Transmitter All EDS pumps
A41895001 Pt100 Exhaust Temperature Transmitter All EDS pumps
A41897000 BoV plug Kit All EDS pumps
EDWARDS EDS Chemical Dry Screw vacuum pumps
SERVICE AND SUPPORT
To ensure your EDS Dry Screw vacuum pump
maintains optimal performance and reliability, we